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POLYSAFE JASPER SMOKE

With a pentagonal base and a smooth rounded lip the Jasper
range is now available in a smoke finish. Weights and
measures approved, nucleated base and stackable, this range
has universal application.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem

Item Img Number

Description

0321
542

0321
535

537 Fashioned (PS-29SMO)

0320
527

I T 0320 Jasper Smoke Double Old
W
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Jasper Smoke Highball (PS-11SMO)

Jasper Smoke Highball (PS-48SMO)

Jasper Old Fashioned (PS-10SMO)

Height

145mm

137mm

97mm

85mm

Diameter Capacity

82mm

77mm

93mm

85mm

425ml

355ml

375ml

270ml
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Colour

Smoke

Smoke

Smoke

Smoke

Details

Stackable,
Certified &
Nucleated

Stackable,
Certified &
Nucleated

Stackable

Stackable
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